
Friday, January 18IZArec
8.30 am. Auckland Woo! Sale
9. 4 Orchestral Music
9.30 Actent on Melody10. 0 Devotions
10.15 Light Orchestras
10.30 Fem‘nine Viewpoint: Gardening, byCharles Lawrance; Come to the Fiesta;
Caribbean Journey: Experiment in Haiti|(BBC)
11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Auckland Wool Sale Report2. 0 Novatime Trio
2.165 Melodeers Quartet
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Variations in E Flat for Ptano
(Eroica) BeethovenSymphony No, 1 in G Minor

Kalinnikov
3.30 kenny Baker (tenor)
3.45 Musie While You. Work4.15 All Time Hit Parade
4.45 Hawaiian Harmony
6. 0 Ballroom Memories
5.30 Children’s Session

|6. 0 Music For Pleasure
| Pn Sports Preview7.30 William Flynn Show |8.0 British Light Orchestras
8.15 Pan PacifiEe Women’s Conference
Newsreel
8.30 Rav’s a Laugh (BBC)9.15 Talk in Maori
9.45 Auckland Wool Sale Review10. O Scottish Interlude
10.16 Friday Serenade
10.30 Close down

l Y EC 880 ke. 341m |

6. Op.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 The Halle Orchestra conducted bySir John Barbirolli
Symphony No. 3 Bax

7.47 The Philadelphia Orchestra, withwomen’s chorus conducted by LeopoldStokowski
Sirenes (No, 3 of Nocturnes) Debussy8.Q The Human Body: Stress and
Strain, written by Martin Chisholm inconsultation with P. L. Krohn, Leeturer
in Anatomy, University of Birmingham,the first of a series of six programmesedited by Professor S, Zuckerman, C.B.,
F.R.S., reviewing new developments inthe progress of medical science (BBC)
8.30 Beethoven
Hephzibah (piano) ane Yehudi Menuhin
(violin) and Maurice Eisenberg (’cello)Trio in D, Op. 70, No. 1
The Budapest String Quartet
Quartet in E Minor, Op, 59, No. 2

|8.27 Tchaikovski )

The National Symphony Orchestra of|England conducted by Albert Coates
Fantasy Overture: Romeo -and Jullet |
The Concertgebouw Orchestra conducted |
by Willem Mengelberg
Symphony. No. 6 in B Minor (‘Pathe-
tique’’)

10.30 Close down

UCD iesoketoe
5. Op.m. Variety Hour
6. 0 Al Morgan"
6.15 To Have and to Hold
6.30 Light and Bright7. 0 Glen Gray and the Casa Loma Or-
chestra
7.16 Paul Weston and Jo Stafford
7. History’s Unsolved Mysteries
8. Listeners’ Classical Requests
10. O. District Weather Forecast
Close downI) 970 kc. 309m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.46 Weather Report
8. 0 Women’s News from Town
9.15 Two Destinies
9.30 Bleak House (final broadcast)9.46 The Purple Cow
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Teatime Tunes
6.45 Weekend Sports Preview (Eric
Blow)
7. 0 Harvest of Stars
7.15 Adventures of Perry Mason
7.30 Melody Time8.1 News for the Parmer
8.15 Stringtime

9.40 Musie While You Work

8.30 Short Story: Te kKuia, by Rameka
(NZBS)S""

8.46 The Ink Spots
9. 4 New Keleases from our Overseas
Library
9.30 This is Northern Ireland (BBC)10.30 Close down

IPA irre
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Report
8. 0 Musical Mailbox: Hamilton
9.30 Hawaii Calls
9.45 Over the Teacup10. 0 Owen Foster and the Devil
10.16 The Mask of Fate
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Waltzing with Strauss
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Anne Fisher):
shopping session: The Tender Heart;
Hong kong Newsletter; Home Depart-
ate Talk; Weekend EntertainmentGuide
12.0 Lunch Musie
1. 0p.m. Bright and Light1.15 Bing Sings
. F Heritage Hall
43 New Mayfair Orchestra
2 Close down :

Tea Table Tunes
Drama of Medicine
Featuring a Dance Band
Chorus and Orchestra
Believe It Or Not
Dramatie Interlude
Song Folio
Review of Prices of Waikato Sales
Magic of Massed Voices
Carmen Cavallaro (piano)
Mother of Cheops, the story of the

discovery of Queen Heterpras Tomb
(BBC)

10. 0 Light Orchestra
10.3G Close down

lJ Y, 74 800 ke. 375m.
y 4a.m. Morning Star: Red FoleyMy Son, Tom10.0 N.Z. Yachting Championships: Com-
mentaries throughout
In Quiet Mood
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10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 Recital for Two
10.456 Music While You Work
11.15 Bing Time
11.30 Voices and Strings
12. 0 Luneh Music )

2. Op.m. Variety Calls the Tune
2.30 Gwen Catley (soprano)
2.46 Music While You Work
3.145 Afternoon Artist: Mischa Elman *
3.30 Not Often Plaved4.0 Classical Music-
Suite: Daphnis and Chloe Ravel
Ballet Musie: The Rake’s Progress

Gordon
El Salon Mexico Copland

5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 As Played by Victor Silvester6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.45 Excerpts from Opera
7.30 The Gondoliers: A presentation ofthe Gilhert and Sullivan opera, from the
Decea recordings made under the per-
sonal supervision of Rridget D’OylyCarte of England, and by arrangementwith Bridget D’Oyly Carte, London, and
J. C, Williamson Ltd.
(9.15 Talk in. Maori
465 Music from Sonth America10.0 On the Down Beat
10.30 Close down

2 7 /tN scrote 526m.
6.30 am. Local Weather Conditions

|

7.58 Wellington City and Hutt Valley.Weather Forecast
9. 4 Promenade Concert
9.30 Morning Star: Dinu Lipatti
10.10 Devotional Service
10.40 The Hills of Home
4: Women’s Session: Tales of Soma-
(NZBS) ; Some Impressions of Indonesia |and Holland, an interview with Christina
Geel, a9 New Zealander who has recently
returned after living in these countries.
(NZBS); Things to Come

|

11.30
(12. 0
2. 0 p.m.

On the Sweeter Side
Lunch Music
CLASSICAL HOUR: RuSsian

Opera and Ballet

The Rite of Spring

Khovantehina: Prelude
Dositheu’s Aria
Persian DancesMoussorgsky

Stravinsky

AVS 660kc. 455m.
p-m. Early Evening ConcertDinner Music
PAULINE DE SCHRYVER BenaPreludes burn

3..0 The Devil’s Duchess
3.15 Just for You
3.30 Music While You Work4 Q #

£The Amazing Duchess4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Children’s Session: Music-box;
. Question Man’s Quiz
6.30 The Novelty Orchestra and the
| Jesters*
6. 0 Tea Dance6.24 Produce Market Report
7. 0 Feilding Stock Market Report7.16 Sports Parade7.30 Symphonic Band Music7.42 The Whale Who Wanted to Sing at
. the Met, told and sung by Nelson Eddy8.0 Cricket Scoreboard: West Indies
| _ Vv. Victoria
be 5 H. Robinson Cleaver and PatriciaRossborough
8.15 Pan Paeific Women’s Conference
Newsreel
.30 John Bull’s Band (BBC)9.15 Talk in Maori
9.50 Racing Review
10. 0 Rhythm on Record ("Turntable")10.30 Close down

5. 06.07. 0

WELLINGTON
|

(Studio)
7.415 F. Poulenc (piano),. M. Lamorlette |

(oboe). and G. Dherin (bassoon) — >Trio Poulenc
7.30 Small Concert GroupsThe Gotham Brass Ensemble conducted
by David Simon, and the New Chamber.
Musle Society..conducted by. Paul Wolfe
Chorales in G@ Minor and Flat Bach
Piano Rot ane 35. Shostakovich
(Repeat of last Monday’s broadcast) |

8. 0 The Schubert Discoveries, the storyof a journey to Vienna in 41867 (BBC)
9. 0 Leon Goossens and the Philhar-
monia Orehestra conducted by Alceo

|Galliera
Oboe Concerto Strauss |9.16 Opera: Eileen Farrell (soprano),
Set Svanholm (tenor) and the Rochester|Philharmonic Orehestra conducted by|Erich Leinsdort
Siegfried: Act.8, Scene 3 Wagner

|

The Tamous: closing scene of Siegfriedis ‘one of thethost dramatically:moving|in all opera. Tt is here tt ab 4hevalianta 3: io

| forest youth awakens Brunnhilde from
|
her long. slumber, and claims’ her as, his

. bride,. Wotan, the mighty forest god
| of Valhalla, has doomed his heautifut
. and disobedient daughter 10 sleep on a
_

rock surrounded by magic fire, until
such time as a noble hero will plunge
through the flames to rescue her. Sieg-fried is destined to find the rock where,
unknown to him, lies the Valkyrie, who
had aided his mother.
40. © The Way | Have Come, by Pro-
|
fessor Arnold Wall (NZBS)
10.20 The London Baroque Ensemble con-
ducted by Karl. Haas
Adagio in B Flat, K.440A Mozart
10.30 Close down

|

-QYD7. Op.m. Comedy Time
7.30 Now It Can Be Told
8. 0 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
8.30 Stars of the Concert Hall: Manahem
pressler
9. 0 Heritage of Song
9.30 Mary Lovelace, « (BBC)10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

2G GISBORNE.1010 ke. al i7. Oa.m.. Breakfast Session ome
7.30 District Weather Forecast

~

9.0 £=xFeminine Viewpoint (June8.15 These Children
9.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden9.45 Christian Marlowe’s pean410. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Chorus and Orchbitre
6.45 Reserved
7. 0 The Screen Presents: Velvet

Noesturne, starring Caesar Romero7.30 Lecuonas@tiban Boys ‘7.45 Kieth Rodeo ’
8. 2 . The Gaelic Mod: Gaelic musictashyFinlay Maedonald (BE Oat8.32 Operatic Excerpts8.45~ Gardening Session
9%. 3 Ravel
The Boston Symphony Orchestra agducted by Serge koussevitzky
Daphnis et Chloe Suite No. 2Trio di TriestePiano Trio in A Minor
Robert Casadesus (piano) and the Phil-
adelphia Orchestra conducted by Bugene
Ormandy
Concerto for Left Hand

10. 8 In Lighter Mood
10.30 Close down

272 860 ke. 349m,
9. 4 a.m. Morning Programme
10..0 Popular Vocalists
10.16 Master Music
10.45 Relations between Men and Women:
The Man in the kitchen, the first of six
talks by John Johnson (NZBS) ;

41. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Pan Pacific Women’s Conference
Newsreel ;

11.45 Thanks for the Memory
ay QO Lunch Music5 p.m. Music While You WorkTenors, Baritones and Basses
3. 0 Films of the Past
3.15 Piano Concerto No. 1 in D_ Minor,

p. 15 Brahms
4. 0 Albert Sandler
4.15 Royal Escape

RAE Cpa
|

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA ond YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m 12.30
| and 9.0 p.m.
|

Stations: 9 p.m.

and YZ Stations
a Fe.m,Dsante News. Breakfast sessionnly
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast session
6.30 p.m. London News
6.40 National Announcements
645 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
|
7.0 National Sports Summary
9. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Results of N.Z. Bowling Championships

‘

SET SVANHOLM (tenor), one of the
soloists to be heard from 2YC at 9.16
this evening in the closing scene of
Wagner's opera "Siegfried"


